Race Pos
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Bib
642
675
688
685
692
606
687
672
691
647
684
646
681
662
666
664
678
599
696
649
658
648
653
654
601
643
668
640
605
602
667
661
660
677
683
603
674
645
682
641
655
656
650
686
690
651
600
689
644
604
669

Name Gender Gender Pos
Keith Swanson M
Paul Unsworth M
Joe Howard M
Gavin Newhous M
Nick Roberts M
Chris Brown M
Hanah Walker F
Jamie Grafton M
Paul Stuart M
lan Mason M
Paddy Treehouse M
Mick Crocket M
Daniel Handivide M
Colin Fry M
Perry Simpson M
Tony Ellis M
Lee Spensley M
Sarah Allcard F
Edward Townend M
William Bealby M
Matt Robinson M
John Boardman M
John Harrison M
Andrea Walker F
Gavin Toulson M
George Hill F
Harry Tasker M
Giles Searby M
Paddy Abbott M
Annie Merton F
Richard Herbert M
Adam Lenton M
Chris Hopkins M
Rachel Cadey F
ChrisRoss M
Rebecca Marshall F
David Jolley M
Sarah Percival F
Kevin Dale M
Claire Nield F
Cheryl Hague F
Steve Gill M
Alison Moore F
EricaBramhall F
Katelyn Mckeowr F
Frazer Johnson M
Ray King M
JoeEccles F
Mandy Moore F
Ricki Oscroft M
Beverley Backer F
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Club

N/A

Crystal Peaks Runners
N/A

N/A

Clowne Road Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
N/A

N/A

Steel City Striders
Kingstone Barnsley
Steel City Striders
N/A

Lonely Goat RC

N/A

Crystal Peaks Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Barnsley AC

Steel City Striders
N/A

Sheffield Tri Club
Handsworth Hogs
North Derbyshire
Worksop Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Bassetlaw Tri Club
N/A

N/A

CRR

Clowne Road Runners
CRR

N/A

Handsworth Hogs
Handsworth Hogs
Killamarsh Kestrels
N/A

N/A

Killamarsh Kestrels
SSS

Steel City Striders
Rother Valley Swallows
Handsworth Hogs
Handsworth Hogs
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Steel City Striders
Totley AC

N/A

Sheffield Running Club

Finish
39.59
41.24
43.17
45.10
45.46
46.08
46.41
47.39
47.39
48.08
48.45
49.08
49.48
50.21
50.39
50.44
51.14
51.26
52.01
52.35
53.07
53.12
53.23
55.06
55.52
56.08
56.42
56.55
57.02
57.04
57.11
57.42
57.43
58.35
59.35
60.23
60.28
60.31
60.39
60.54
60.54
62.25
62.50
63.09
63.50
63.59
64.06
64.09
64.12
64.34
64.59



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

673
676
663
657
679
639
670
671
665
695
659
680
598
652
694
697

Gillian Robinson ' F
Lindsay Baker

Katy Taylor

Trudi Stafford
Jasper Soid

Helen Eberlin

Tom Hodkinson
Richard Simpson

David Townend
Kerry Wiseman
Gaynor Hobson
Keith Binney
Derek Brailsford
Maggie Steel
Alys Hobbs

F
F
F
M
F
M
M
David Bownes M
M
F
F
M
M
F
F

17
18
19
20
36
21
37
38
39
40
22
23
41
42
24
25

Handsworth Hogs

Clowne Road Runners
Clowne Road Runners

Killamarsh Kestrels
Killamarsh Kestrels
Steel City Striders
N/A

N/A

Steel City Striders
Denby Dale AC
Handsworth Hogs
Steel City Striders
Barnsley AC

Saints Sinners

N/A

N/A

65.07
65.08
65.11
65.22
65.54
65.59
66.49
66.49
67.59
68.46
68.59
69.44
70.00
72.44
72.44
DNF
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Bib Name Gender Gender Pos
598 Keith Binney
599 Sarah Allcard
600 RayKing
601 Gavin Toulson
602 Annie Merton
603 Rebecca Marshall
604 Ricki Oscroft
605 Paddy Abbott
606 ChrisBrown
639 Helen Eberlin
640 Giles Searby
641 Claire Nield
642 Keith Swanson
643 George Hill
644 Mandy Moore
645 Sarah Percival
646 Mick Crocket
647 lan Mason
648 John Boardman
649 William Bealby
650 Alison Moore
651 Frazer Johnson
652 Derek Brailsford
653 John Harrison
654 Andrea Walker
655 Cheryl Hague
656 SteveGill
657 Trudi Stafford
658 Matt Robinson
659 Kerry Wiseman
660 ChrisHopkins
661 Adam Lenton
662 Colin Fry
663 Katy Taylor
664 Tony Ellis
665 David Bownes
666 Perry Simpson
667 Richard Herbert
668 Harry Tasker
669 Beverley Backer
670 Tom Hodkinson
671 Richard Simpson
672 Jamie Grafton
673 Gillian Robinson Smith
674 DavidJolley
675 Paul Unsworth
676 Lindsay Baker
677 Rachel Cadey
678 LeeSpensley
679 Jasper Soid
680 Gaynor Hobson
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681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
694
695
696
697

Daniel Handivides
Kevin Dale
ChrisRoss

Paddy Treehouse
Gavin Newhous
Erica Bramhall
Hanah Walker
JoeHoward
JoeEccles
Katelyn Mckeown
Paul Stuart

Nick Roberts
Maggie Steel
David Townend
Edward Townend
Alys Hobbs
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Club

Barnsley AC

Steel City Striders
N/A

Bassetlaw Tri Club
CRR

N/A

N/A

Clowne Road Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Steel City Striders
CRR

Rother Valley Swallows
N/A

N/A

Totley AC

SSS

N/A

Kingstone Barnsley
North Derbyshire
Sheffield Tri Club

N/A

N/A

Saints Sinners
Worksop Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Handsworth Hogs
Handsworth Hogs
Killamarsh Kestrels
Handsworth Hogs
Handsworth Hogs
Handsworth Hogs
Handsworth Hogs
N/A

Clowne Road Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Steel City Striders
Crystal Peaks Runners
N/A

N/A

Sheffield Running Club
N/A

N/A

N/A

Handsworth Hogs
Killamarsh Kestrels
Crystal Peaks Runners
Clowne Road Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Barnsley AC
Killamarsh Kestrels
Steel City Striders

Finish
70.00
51.26
64.06
55.52
57.04
60.23
64.34
57.02
46.08
65.59
56.55
60.54
39.59
56.08
64.12
60.31
49.08
48.08
53.12
52.35
62.50
63.59
72.44
53.23
55.06
60.54
62.25
65.22
53.07
68.59
57.43
57.42
50.21
65.11
50.44
67.59
50.39
57.11
56.42
64.59
66.49
66.49
47.39
65.07
60.28
41.24
65.08
58.35
51.14
65.54
69.44

Bib

invoice



Lonely Goat RC 49.48

Steel City Striders 60.39
N/A 59.35
Steel City Striders 48.45
N/A 45.10
N/A 63.09
N/A 46.41
N/A 43.17
Steel City Striders 64.09
N/A 63.50
Steel City Striders 47.39
Clowne Road Runners 45.46
N/A 72.44
Denby Dale AC 68.46
N/A 52.01

N/A DNF



Race Pos Bib
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642
675
688
685
692
606
687
672
691
647
684
646
681
662
666
664
678
599
696
649
658
648
653
654
601
643
668
640
605
602
667
661
660
677
683
603
674
645
682
641
655
656
650
686
690
651
600
689
644
604
669

Name

Keith Swanson
Paul Unsworth
Joe Howard
Gavin Newhous
Nick Roberts
Chris Brown
Hanah Walker
Jamie Grafton
Paul Stuart

lan Mason
Paddy Treehouse
Mick Crookes
Daniel Handivides
Colin Fry

Perry Simpson
Tony Ellis

Lee Spensley
Sarah Allcard
Edward Townend
William Bealby
Matt Robinson
John Boardman
John Harrison
Andrea Walker
Gavin Toulson
George Hill
Harry Tasker
Giles Searby
Paddy Abbott
Annie Merton
Richard Herbert
Adam Lenton
Chris Hopkins
Rachel Cadey
ChrisRoss
Rebecca Marshall
David Jolley
Sarah Percival
Kevin Dale
Claire Nield
Cheryl Hague
Steve Gill
Alison Moore
Erica Bramhall
Katelyn Mckeown
Frazer Johnson
Ray King
JoeEccles
Mandy Moore
Ricki Oscroft
Beverley Backer

Gender GenderPos
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Club

N/A

Crystal Peaks Runners
N/A

N/A

Clowne Road Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
N/A

N/A

Steel City Striders
Kingstone Barnsley
Steel City Striders
N/A

Lonely Goat RC

N/A

Crystal Peaks Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Barnsley AC

Steel City Striders
N/A

Sheffield Tri Club
Handsworth Hogs
North Derbyshire
Worksop Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Bassetlaw Tri Club
N/A

N/A

CRR

Clowne Road Runners
CRR

N/A

Handsworth Hogs
Handsworth Hogs
Killamarsh Kestrels
N/A

N/A

Killamarsh Kestrels
SSS

Steel City Striders
Rother Valley Swallows
Handsworth Hogs
Handsworth Hogs
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Steel City Striders
Totley AC

N/A

Sheffield Running Club

Finish
39.59
41.24
43.17
45.10
45.46
46.08
46.41
47.39
47.39
48.08
48.45
49.08
49.48
50.21
50.39
50.44
51.14
51.26
52.01
52.35
53.07
53.12
53.23
55.06
55.52
56.08
56.42
56.55
57.02
57.04
57.11
57.42
57.43
58.35
59.35
60.23
60.28
60.31
60.39
60.54
60.54
62.25
62.50
63.09
63.50
63.59
64.06
64.09
64.12
64.34
64.59



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

673
676
663
657
679
639
670
671
665
695
659
680
598
652
694
697

Gillian Robinson Smith
Lindsay Baker
Katy Taylor
Trudi Stafford
Jasper Soid
Helen Eberlin
Tom Hodkinson
Richard Simpson
David Bownes
David Townend
Kerry Wiseman
Gaynor Hobson
Keith Binney
Derek Brailsford
Maggie Steel
Alys Hobbs

17
18
19
20
36
21
37
38
39
40
22
23
41
42
24
25

Handsworth Hogs
Clowne Road Runners
Clowne Road Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Killamarsh Kestrels
Steel City Striders
N/A

N/A

Steel City Striders
Denby Dale AC
Handsworth Hogs
Steel City Striders
Barnsley AC

Saints Sinners
Wickersley Joggers
N/A

DNF

65.07
65.08
65.11
65.22
65.54
65.59
66.49
66.49
67.59
68.46
68.59
69.44
70.00
72.44
72.44



